
Fra: Marit Steinestø <marit.steinesto@masfjorden.kommune.no>
Sendt: 22.05.2023 07:35:00
Til: Aivaras Venslauskas <Aivarasv@gmail.com>, Andreas Solheim Haugsvær 
<andreas.solhau@hotmail.com>, Beate Irmelin Matre <beate_irmelin83@hotmail.com>, Bjarte 
Dyrkolbotn <bjardy@online.no>, Bjørn Egil Nordland <bjornegil8@hotmail.com>, Eirik 
Grasdal <eirik.grasdal@hotmail.com>, Erlend Haugsvær <erlendhaugsvaer@gmail.com>, Eva 
Louise Solheim <eva_sol78@hotmail.com>, Frode Oppedal <frodeo@imr.no>, Grete Urdal 
<Grete.urdal@modalen.kommune.no>, Hege Vågseth Haugsvær <hegevaagseth@gmail.com>, 
Helga Nyhavn Matre (aglehnm@hotmail.com) <aglehnm@hotmail.com>, Hildegunn Jåstad 
<fersken2010@hotmail.com>, idalillejord@hotmail.com </o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange 
Administrative Group 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=3f1df5a1f1954a569557b36ff762b623-Guest_f6d57>, 
Ieva Rudzite <mjaucis@gmail.com>, Ingunn Holsen <holseningunn22@gmail.com>, Iselin 
Solheim <isenyso@hotmail.com>, Jan-Helge Olsen <jhlolsen@hotmail.com>, Jostein Duesund 
<josduesund@gmail.com>, Kathrine Storsæter <Kathrine_storseter@hotmail.com>, Kristian 
Dahle <kristian.dahle@icloud.com>, Kristine Hindenes <kristly_90@msn.com>, Kurt Henning 
Oppedal <kurt.oppedal@outlook.com>, Laila Furebotn <furebotn@hotmail.com>, Leif Tore 
Sandvik <grimfot@hotmail.com>, Maha Alismail (alismailmaha@gmail.com) 
<alismailmaha@gmail.com>, Maja Aven Dahle </o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange 
Administrative Group 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=f8fcaf4099084c33a73108976f4466a5-Maja Aven D>, 
Marita Vågset <Marita.Vagseth@masfjorden.kommune.no>, Mathijs Van Der Veldt 
<tijs.96@hotmail.com>, pergf@hi.no, Pernille Wiik Berg <ellinrep89@gmail.com>, potte82 
</o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=userea67c4a3>, Remi Kallekleiv 
<rk61979@hotmail.com>, Shamsdin Shamsdin <shamsdinshamsdin4@gmail.com>, Silje 
Vågseth Kjetland (stsilje@hotmail.com) <stsilje@hotmail.com>, Sissel Trædal 
<Sisseltraedal@gmail.com>, Siv Hope <sivhope@hotmail.com>, Solveig Grimsland Trodal 
<Solveig89_1@hotmail.com>, Stian Tverberg <stiantverberg@yahoo.no>, Stine Hjortland 
Vågset <stinehvaagset@hotmail.com>, Tatjana Makarova <Tatjana_makarova@yahoo.com>, 
Tone Høydal Duesund <tonehdue@gmail.com>, Tone Vågseth <tonev@imr.no>, Torfinn Aga 
<torfinna@imr.no>, Trude Fykse <trudefy@online.no>, Trude Nystrand 
<Trudenystrand150@hotmail.com>, Veronica Hjartholm <verohjart@hotmail.com>, Vidar Hope 
<vidarhope@hotmail.com>, Wioletta Glasnapp <wioletta.olsen@gmail.com>, Ørjan Stusdal 
<orjanstusdal@gmail.com>, Åsmund Kjetland <asmundkj@hotmail.com>
Kopi: Tone Hatlem <tone.hatlem@masfjorden.kommune.no>, Liv Brekken 
<Liv.Brekken@masfjorden.kommune.no>
Emne: Referat FAU møtet 04.05.23

Hei 
Vedlagt ligg referat frå FAU møte 04.05.23.
 
Med helsing
 
Marit Steinestø
Kontormed.
Matre skule



Marit.steinesto@masfjorden.kommune.no
Tlf.:  56 16 61 51
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